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Author: ckovac

Date: 2021/07/23 CITY FILE: OZS-2021-0019

SUBJECT LAND

246 m 

392 m

513 m

800 m

PLANNING, BUILDING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
GLEN SCHNARR AND ASSOCIATES
CEDAR DEVELOPMENTS (CLARKWAY) INC.
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NOTE: CONCEPTUAL
GARAGE TEMPLATE
DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE PURPOSES
ONLY. FINAL FLOOR PLANS
MAY VARY BASED ON
PROPOSED DWELLING
TYPE.

CONCEPTUAL DRAWING - FUNCTIONAL GARAGE TEMPLATE


